
NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION EMAIL

Bill West Planning Director Anderson County bwest@andersoncountysc.org

Bobby Beville Recreation Director City of Anderson bbeville@cityofandersonsc.com

Holt Hopkins Assistant County Administrator Anderson County hhopkins@andersoncountysc.org

Jim Frierson Office of Planning SCDOT friersonjm@scdot.org

Johnathan Chasteen Assistant Program Manager SCDOT chasteenjr@scdot.org

Judy Shelato Engineer Anderson County jshelato@andersoncountysc.org

Kenny Larimore Transportation Planner SCDOT larimorekw@scdot.org

Kerry Stalnaker Public Works Director City of Anderson kstalnaker@cityofandersonsc.com

Kevin McLaughlin Traffic Engineer SCDOT mclaughlinkr@dot.state.sc.us

Lawrence Campbell Senior Project Manager Anderson Economic Development lcampbell@andersoncountysc.org

Lee Luff Director Anderson Chamber of Commerce lluff@andersonscchamber.com

Linda McConnell Assistant City Manager City of Anderson lmcconnell@cityofandersonsc.com

Maurice McKenzie Planning & Development Director City of Anderson mmckenzie@cityofandersonsc.com

Michael Gay Transportation Planner City of Anderson mgay@cityofandersonsc.com

Michelle Ricketson City Administrator City of Belton mricketson@cityofbeltonsc.com

Mike Sullivan Urban Planning Manager SCDOT sullivanjm@dot.state.sc.us

Tommy Elrod Program Manager SCDOT elrodjt@scdot.org

Yolanda Morris Community Planner FHWA Yolanda.Morris@dot.gov
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